With Pic &
Short Stop




01. 3770200 CANNON 2011 SWIVELHEAD
ASSEMBLY FOR TELESCOPIC BOOMS

25.

3883220 CANNON RETRO POWER CABLE KIT

49. 9010001 - BEARING - REEL SHAFT NYLINER [2
NEEDED]

01. 3770135 - SWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY

26.

2200148 - SNAP AND INSULATOR

50. 9010280 - BEARING - THRUST

02. 0220477 - DEPTH COUNTER - 3 DIGIT

217.

3393300 - COLLET LARGE

51. 3391737 - WASHER - THRUST [2 NEEDED]

03. 0274000 - REEL ASSEMBLY

28.

3393301 - COLLET INTERMEDIATE

52.9040040 - BOLT 1/4 20 ROLLED THD HOOK

04. 3391990- BRAKE PLATE - REEL

29.

2219822 - CLAMP BASE TUBE LOCK - LARGE

53.9040340 - BOLT 3/8 24 X 2 HEXHD

05. 3394001 - CANNON - MAG 10 PRINTED CIRCUIT
BOARD

30.

2219823 - CLAMP INTERMEDIATE TUBE

54.9340131 - SCREW SET 5/16-18X1 3/4 HD

06. 0643602 - HOUSING MOTOR

31.

2290828 - ASY TUBE BOOM BASE BLACK

55. 9100070 - CABLE LEADER SLEEVE
Part Is No Longer Available

07.0649002- KNOB BRAKE ADJUST

32.

2290829 - TUBE BOOM INTERMEDIATE

Part Has Been Superseded With Part 31. 2290828

56. 9100100 - TERMNATOR

08. 0658662 - MOTOR

33.

2210821 - TELESCOPIC BOOM

57.9100101 - TERMINATOR CUSHION

09. 3391992 - PLATE SHAFT CLUTCH BRAKE SQUARE
HOLE

33.

2290830 - TUBE BOOM SMALL

Part Has Been Superseded With Part 33. 2210821

58. 9100620 - TERMINATOR SNAP & SWIVEL

10. 0680002 - SHAFT ASSY DRIVE

34.

2227820 - BOOM END TELESCOPIC

59. 2263102 - NUT-HEX 1/4" - 20 [4 NEEDED]

11. 0696000 - WIRE ASSY BLACK

35.

2286792 - SWITCH SHORTSTOP - 3 PRONG

60. 9280730 - SCREW 1/4 20X4 TRUSS HD P

12. 0696001 - WIRE ASSY YELLOW

36.

0290796 - TUBE - ROD HOLDER

61. 9280750 - SCREW 1/4 20x3/4 RH PHIL

13. 0833561 - GEAR COUNTER

37.

3319005 - CLAMP - ROD HOLDER w/ SLOT

62. 9310010 - SCREW 6MM X 30MM

14. 0849615 - KNOB HAND BASE LOCK

38.

3325002 - DISK - ROD HOLDER

63. 9340131 - SCREW SET 5/16-18X1 3/4 HD

15. 1007334 - STANDARD MOUNTING BASE (BIG
BODY)

39.

9040310 - BOLT-HEX 5/16" - 18 x 2"

64. 9370010 - Screw #4X1/2 PAN HD PHIL

16. 3775396 - SPOOL CABLE SS [250.FT]

40.

2383106 - NUT-5/16" - 18 SS

65. 2372100 - SCREW #8 X 5/8 PAN HD PHIL

17. 1212386 - CIRCUIT BREAKER 10 AMP

41.

2151726 - WASHER-5/16" FLAT

66. 9370100 - SCREW #8 7/8 PAN HD PHIL

18. 1221490 - BOOT SWITCH

42.

9430160 - WASHER-STAR 5/16"

67.9370210 - SCREW 1/4 X 1 HX WSH HD TYPE

19. 1221491 - BOOT CIRCUIT BREAKER

43.

3327003 - EMBLEM 1X4 LARGE

68. 2371712 - WASHER - 9/32" FLAT [4 NEEDED]

20. 1235576 - GROMMET STRAIN RELIEF 14GA

44,

3883220 CANNON RETRO POWER CABLE KIT

69. 9950357 - WASHER - LOCK 1/4" SPLIT [4.EA]

21. 1237583 - GUIDE MOTOR HSG
Part Is No Longer Available

45,

4421001 - MOTOR COVER

22.3391710 - CLUTCH PAD

46

. 4427003 - DEC EMBLEM NOSE MAG 10

23. 1280002 - SHAFT REEL MMA/M10A

47.

3392500 - FRAME LARGE (BLACK) W/SQUARE

24. 1296831 - WIRE JUMPER

48.

3391200 - CANNON - WIRE ASSY-SHORTSTOP

8"GRN




